
Time | Floor
Forever Country  

Boots Floor
Ranch Floor General Store Floor Corral Floor Sheriff's Floor

6 PM Doors Open for Check-In

7 PM - 8:15 PM
Prelims and Finals 
Traditional J&J 
Newcomer & Novice

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Progressive  
Social Dancing

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Contestant Lineup

8:15 PM - 9:30 PM

Prelims and Finals 
Traditional J&J 
Intermediate & 
Advanced

9:30 PM - 1 AM
Progressive  

Social Dancing
Line Dancing
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Time | Floor Forever Country Boots Floor Ranch Floor General Store Floor Corral Floor Sheriff's Floor

10:30 AM Doors Open for Check-In | Dance Fest Mixer Coffee & Donuts

11:30 AM
Int/Adv Two-Step  
Steven Spellman

Mentor Sessions 
Jacob Reding (Country Swing) 
Mandy Corbett (West Coast Swing) 
Audrey Coussens (Country Swing) 
George Tony Vermette (Country Swing) 
Hunter Mole (Country Swing)

Beg/Int Two-Step  
Damon D’Amico

All Level  
The Art of Steals  

JP Vaughan &  
Mae Rowlett

Line Dance 
Rob I

1 PM
Int/Advanced   

Country Swing 
Juan Aguirre

Mentor Sessions 
David Miller (Two-Step)  
Krista Cummins (Two-Step) 
Taylor Jackson (Barcoast) 
Coby Giese (Barcoast)

Intermediate  
Country Swing  

Kacee Crandall &  
Gabriel Dubois

All Level  
Two-Step Followers Styling & 

Technique 
Haley Skredsvig

Line Dance 
Kat Nichols

2:30 PM

Int/Advanced  
Two-Step 

Gary McIntyre & 
 Susan Kirklin

Mentor Sessions 
Danya Svir (Country Swing) 
David Saylors (Country Swing) 
Kyle Paul (Country Swing) 
Stephenie Thai (Country Swing) 
Isaiah Britto (Country Swing)

Beg/Int Two-Step 
Alex Prine

All Level 
Musicality in Motion 

Devin Wilson

Line Dance 
Celina Meador

4 PM Competition Check-In and Warm Up

5 PM
Two-Step Strictly Prelims & 
Finals: Newcomer, Novice, and 
Intermediate

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Progressive  
Social Dancing

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Competitor Lineup

6 PM
Country Swing Strictly Prelims 
& Finals: Newcomer,  Novice, 
and Intermediate

7:30 PM Country Medley

8 PM

Two-Step Strictly Advanced 
and Showcase  
Country Swing Advanced and 
Showcase

9:30 PM - 2 AM Progressive  
Social Dancing

Line Dancing

Friday, November 21
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Time | Floor Forever Country Boots Floor Ranch Floor General Store Floor Corral Floor Sheriff's Floor

9 AM Doors Open for Check-In | Dance Fest Mixer Coffee & Donuts

9:30 AM
Int/Adv Two-Step  
Damon D'Amico

Mentor Sessions 
Tre'von Chaney (West Coast Swing) 
Elise Holland (West Coast Swing) 
Chris Ivey (Country Swing) 
Sarah Ivey (Country Swing) 
Isaiah Britto (Country Swing) 
Ashley Snow (West Coast Swing)

Beg/Int Two-Step 
Rob I

Int/Adv Country Swing  
David Saylors &  

Danya Svir

Line Dance 
Landon Purvis

11 AM
Int/Adv WCS  
Glenn Ball

Mentor Sessions 
Jacob Reding (Country Swing) 
Mandy Corbett (Country Swing) 
Felicia Li (West Coast Swing) 
David Miller (Two-Step) 
Krista Cummins (Two-Step) 
JP Vaughan (Country Swing) 
Mae Rowlett (Country Swing) 
Hunter Mole (Country Swing)

Beg/Int WCS  
Devin Wilson

Polka 
Russ Bradchulis & 

Souraya Lorenz

Line Dance 
Fleeta Burns

12:30 PM
Int/Adv Two-Step  

Mike & Rachele Eads

Mentor Sessions 
Burgundy Weathersbee  
(Line Dance | Country Swing | Two-Step) 
Danya Svir (Country Swing) 
David Saylors (Country Swing) 
Juan Aguirre (Country Swing) 
Ellis Permann (Country Swing) 
Kristina Casazza (West Coast Swing)

Beg/Int Two-Step 
Haley Skredsvig

Country Swing  
Tricks & Lifts  

Chris & Sarah Ivey

Line Dance 
TBD

2 PM Competition Check-In and Warm Up

3 PM
Two-Step J&J Prelims & 
Finals: Newcomer,  Novice, 
Intermediate

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Progressive  
Social Dancing

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Competitor Line Up
5:30 PM

Country Swing J&J Prelims & 
Finals: Newcomer,  Novice, 
Intermediate

8 PM
Two-Step J&J Prelims & 
Finals: Advanced

8:30 PM
Country Swing J&J Prelims & 
Finals: Advanced

Line Dancing
9:30 PM - 2 AM

Progressive  
Social Dancing &  
Ice Cream Social

Saturday, November 22
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Time | Floor Forever Country Boots Floor Ranch Floor General Store Floor Corral Floor Sheriff's Floor

9 AM Doors Open for Check-In | Dance Fest Mixer Coffee & Donuts

9:30 AM
Int/Adv Two-Step  

Mike & Rachele Eads 

Mentor Sessions 
Burgundy Weathersbee  
(Line Dance | Country Swing | Two-Step) 
Francesca Rossi (Line Dance) 
Taylor Jackson (Barcoast) 
Kristina Casazza (West Coast Swing) 
Hunter Mole (Country Swing)

Beg/Int Two-Step 
Damon D’Amico

Int/Adv Country 
Swing 

JP Vaughan &  
Mae Rowlett

Line Dance 
Celina Meador

11 AM
Adv WCS 

Glenn Ball

Mentor Sessions 
Chris Ivey (Country Swing)  
Sarah Ivey (Country Swing)  
Kyle Paul (Country Swing)  
Stephenie Thai (Country Swing) 
Dillon Emery (Two-Step)

Beg/int WCS 
Jacob Reding

East Coast Swing 
Russ Bradchulis & 

Souraya Lorenz

Line Dance 
Landon Purvis

12:30 PM
Int/Advanced Two-Step 

Gary McIntyre & 
 Susan Kirklin

Mentor Sessions 
Audrey Coussens (Country Swing) 
Ellis Permann (Country Swing) 
George Tony Vermette (Country Swing) 
Elise Holland (West Coast Swing) 
Coby Giese (Barcoast) 
Ashley Snow (West Coast Swing)

Beg/Int Two-Step 
Haley Skredsvig

Country Swing  
Tricks & Lifts  

Chris & Sarah Ivey

Line Dance 
Fleeta Burns

2 PM Competition Check-In and Warm Up
3 PM Line Dance Prelims and Finals

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Progressive  
Social Dancing

Stationary  
Social Dancing

Competitor Line Up

4 PM
Traditional Strictly  
Prelims & Finals: Newcomer 
& Novice

5 PM
Traditional Strictly 
Prelims & Finals: Int & Adv

6 PM Steals Prelims & Finals

7 PM
Freestyle Strictly  
Prelims & Finals

8 PM Awards & Pizza Party

9 PM - 12 AM Progressive Social Dancing Line Dancing
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